
 

 

    

    

    

    

    

  

2022  COPS  Office  Coordinated Tribal Assistance Solicitation  (CTAS) Awards  

State  and  Agency  Name  Officers   
Funded (N)  

Amount  for   
Hiring  Award  

Amount  for   
Equipment  &   

Training  Award  

Total  Amount  
of  Awards  

Alaska  

Bristol Bay Native Association, Inc.  —  —  $524,021 $524,021 

Hoonah Indian  Association  —  —  $402,675 $402,675 

Kasigluk Traditional Elders Council  2  $504,988  $88,077 $593,065 

Kipnuk, Native Village  of  2  $504,988  $88,077 $593,065 

Kongiganak, Native Village of  1  $259,391  $187,702 $447,093 

Nunakauyarmiut Tribe  2  $504,988  $88,077 $593,065 

Arizona  

Hualapai Tribal Council  —  —  $700,000 $700,000 

Pascua Yaqui Tribe  —  —  $771,469 $771,469 

Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community Educational SE  —  —  $456,025 $456,025 

California  

Hoopa Valley Tribe  —  —  $533,595 $533,595 

La Posta Band of Mission Indians  1  $522,436  $77,400 $599,836 

Morongo Band of Mission Indians  —  —  $96,767 $96,767 

Pauma Band of Mission Indians  1  $486,855  $24,150 $511,005 

San Pascual Band of Mission Indians  —  —  $575,496 $575,496 

Sycuan Band of the Kumeyaay Nation  —  —  $50,000 $50,000 

Twenty-Nine Palms Band of  Mission Indians  1  $399,256  $84,713 $483,969 

Yurok Tribe  —  —  $700,000 $700,000 

Colorado  

Ute Mountain Ute Tribe  1  $449,233  $66,905 $516,138 

Florida  

Miccosukee Corporation  —  —  $810,764 $810,764 



   

   

 

   
 

  
 

  
 
 

 
 

     

   

   

     

   

     

   

     

   

      

   

     

   

   

     

   

   

     

   

   

   

     

   
  

2022 COPS Coordinated Tribal Assistance Solicitation Awards 

State and Agency Name Officers Amount for Amount for Total Amount 
Funded (N) Hiring Award Equipment & of Awards 

Training Award 

Idaho 

Coeur D’Alene Tribe — — $595,310 $595,310 

Nez Perce Tribe — — $349,480 $349,480 

Kansas 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation — — $214,770 $214,770 

Michigan 

Pokagon Band of Potawatomi — — $165,761 $165,761 

Minnesota 

Fond du Lac Reservation 1 $421,214 $276,289 $697,503 

Minnesota Chippewa Tribe – White Earth Band 1 $393,459 $506,078 $899,537 

Prairie Island Tribal Council — — $600,028 $600,028 

Montana 

Chippewa Cree Tribe of the Rocky Boy Reservation 1 $455,398 $220,364 $675,762 

Fort Belknap Indian Community 1 $467,733 $121,402 $589,135 

Nevada 

Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe 2 $836,028 $14,500 $850,528 

Walker River Paiute Tribe 1 $442,753 $23,143 $465,896 

New Mexico 

Pueblo of Acoma, Inc. — — $642,831 $642,831 

Pueblo of Jemez — — $670,048 $670,048 

Pueblo of Pojoaque — — $695,983 $695,983 

North Dakota 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa Indians 1 $429,841 $427,408 $857,249 

Page 2 of 3 



   

   

 

   
 

  
 

  
 
 

 
 

     

   

   

   

   

   

    

     

    

   

     

    

     

   

   

   
   

   

   
 

2022 COPS Coordinated Tribal Assistance Solicitation Awards 

State and Agency Name Officers Amount for Amount for Total Amount 
Funded (N) Hiring Award Equipment & of Awards 

Training Award 

Oklahoma 

Chickasaw Nation — — $809,099 $809,099 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma — — $900,000 $900,000 

Citizen Potawatomi Nation — — $849,879 $849,879 

Muscogee Creek Nation — — $899,997 $899,997 

Quapaw Nation — — $730,497 $730,497 

United Keetoowah Cherokee Council 2 $519,264 $72,905 $592,169 

Oregon 

Confederated Tribes of Coos, Lower Umpqua and Siuslaw Indians 1 $494,384 $31,027 $525,411 

Coquille Indian Tribe 1 $564,380 $35,617 $599,997 

South Carolina 

Catawba Indian Nation of South Carolina 1 $419,884 $179,507 $599,392 

Washington 

Nisqually Indian Tribe 1 $636,847 $62,831 $699,678 

Nooksack Indian Tribe 1 $507,630 $75,167 $582,797 

Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe of the Shoalwater Bay Indian 
Reservation 1 $461,138 $138,773 $599,911 

Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians of Washington — — $404,647 $404,647 

TOTAL AWARDED 27 $10,682,088 $17,039,255 $27,721,343 

Page 3 of 3 


